

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3615 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

PANDUGA RAMULU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANDUGA SATHANARAYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Counsel for the Appellant has not filed the Statement of Case. The same shall be filed within two weeks.

List the matter on 7-08-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa